Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program Part B ADAP
Emergency Relief Funds
HRSA-24-064
Pre-Application Technical Assistance Webinar
August 16, 2023
CAPT (RET) Kathleen M. Edelman
Glenn Clark
Division of State HIV/AIDS Programs

• ADAP ERF—ADAP Emergency Relief Funds
• CQM – Clinical Quality Management
• DUNS – Data Universal Numbering System
• EHB – Electronic Handbooks
• EHR – Electronic Health Records
• GMS – Grants Management Specialist
• HAB – HIV/AIDS Bureau
• MIS – Management Information System
• NOFO – Notice of Funding Opportunity
• PO – Project Officer
• RWHAP – Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program
• SAM – System for Award Management
• UEI – Unique Entity Identifier
3
HRSA’s HIV/AIDS Bureau (HRSA HAB) Vision and Mission
Vision
Optimal HIV care and treatment for all to end the HIV epidemic in the U.S.
Mission
Provide leadership and resources to advance HIV care and treatment to
improve health outcomes and reduce health disparities for people with HIV
and affected communities.
4
Objectives
• To discuss the FY 2024 Ryan White HIV/AIDS Program
(RWHAP) Part B ADAP ERF NOFO.
• Provide pre-application technical assistance (TA) to
RWHAP Part B recipients.
• Answer questions related to the NOFO.
5
Announcements
Susan Robilotto, D.O.
Director, Division of State HIV/AIDS Programs
HIV/AIDS Bureau
Health Resources and Services Administration
6
Division of State HIV/AIDS Programs (DSHAP)
Announcements
• DSHAP Administrative Reverse Site Visit (ARSV)
§ November 14-17, 2023 at the Health Resources and
Services Administrations’ headquarters in Rockville,
Maryland and virtually
• HAB You Heard
§ August 17, 2023 from 3:00-4:00 PM ET
7
Question and Answer Session for Announcements
8
HRSA-24-064 Technical Assistance Webinar
Kathleen Edelman, Project Officer
Glenn Clark,  ADAP Advisor
Division of State HIV/AIDS Programs
HIV/AIDS Bureau
Health Resources and Services Administration
9